Rath Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 21st July - Denis & Ellen Cadogan, Oldcourt.
9.30am Pat Connolly, South Rath.

Kitty Lyons, Skibbereen & London.

Monday 22nd July 10.15am -

Wednesday 24th July 10.15am - Ellen & Michael Walsh,
Old Post House, Baltimore

Friday 26th July 10.15am -

Sunday 28th July 9.30am - Pat, Johanna, Donal and Mary Davis,
Lackahane.
Eugene Leonard, Rath.
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Skibbereen Mass Times and Intentions
Saturday 20"  Patricia White and Diarmuid White, Gortnaclohy.
6.30pm Bernard Newman, Ilen Villas.

Mary McDonnell, Glencurragh, 1st anniversary.
Sunday 21st Liam O’Flaherty , Chapel Street, Skibbereen.
11am Jerry Lucey, North Street, 1st anniversary.

Frank McCarthy, llen Street, Month’s Mind.
Monday 22nd 9.30am Mary McDonnell, Glencurragh,
1st anniversary.
Tuesday 23rd 9.30am John Breen, Market Street.
Wednesday 24th 9.30am People of the Parish.
Thursday 25""9.30am
Friday 26" 9.30am
Saturday 27th Florence, Brendan and Hannah O’Donovan,
6.30pm Lahernathee.

Willie Geaney, Drishanemore
Special Intention

Michael Nolan, Coolnagurrane.
Sunday 28th Daniel D. Bohane, Drishanebeg.
11am Denis Cronin, Gortnamuckla.




Aughadown Mass Times and Intentions

Sunday 21 July

10am Kilcoe

11.30am Lisheen Richard Hurley, Lisheen.
Jack and Maureen Whooley, Kilkilleen and
New Zealand.

Monday 22 July
10am Lisheen
Wednesday 24 July
10am Kilcoe
Friday 26 July
10am Lisheen

Sunday 28 July
10am Kilcoe

Billy O’Regan, Lissaclarig.
Tadhg Walsh, Ardralla, Church Cross

11.30am Lisheen Tim O’Mahony

Castlehaven and Myross Mass times and Intentions

Sunday 21 July
10am Union Hall Pat Deasy, Raheen.

11.30am Castlehaven

Tuesday 23 July
10am Union Hall
Thursday 25 July
10am Castlehaven
Friday 26 July

10am Castlehaven

Michael McCarthy

Nora O’Connell, Currabeg.

Sunday 28 July
10am Union Hall

11.30am Castlehaven

We pray for those whose anniversaries occur at this time
including Beatie McNulty, née Glanton.



